

Precot
PRECOT LIMITED
 (formerly Precot Meridian Limited)
 (CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001183)
 SF No.559/4, D-Block, 4th Floor, Handuvi Info Park, Nava India Road, Udajampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 028
 Tel: 0422 - 4321100 Website: www.precot.com, E-mail: secretary@precot.com

NOTICE
FOR TRANSFER OF SHARES TO INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

Notice is hereby given to the shareholders of the Company pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("Rules"), as under:

The Rules, inter alia provides for transfer of all such shares in respect of which dividend(s) has not been e-cashed or claimed by the shareholders for 7 (seven) consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Account set up by the Central Government.

Accordingly for complying with the requirement of the Rules, the Company has communicated to all the concerned shareholders at their latest available addresses, whose share(s) are liable to be transferred to IEPF Account. The company has also uploaded on its website www.precot.com full details of such shareholders and their shares which are due for transfer to IEPF Account. Shareholders are requested to refer the above website to verify the details of the shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF Account.

Shareholders may also note that both the unclaimed dividends and corresponding shares including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, once transferred to IEPF Account can be claimed back from IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed under the Rules.

Concerned shareholders holding the shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF Account, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer to the IEPF Account and the original share certificate(s) held by the shareholders shall stand cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable.

Unclaimed dividend for the financial year 2013-14 will be transferred to IEPF on September 4, 2021. The concerned shareholders are requested to claim unclaimed dividend for the financial year 2013-14 by making an application to the Company/RTA before September 4, 2021, failing which their shares shall be transferred to IEPF Account at an appropriate date. For claiming the unclaimed dividend or in case you need any information/clarification, please write to the RTA Link Intime India Private Limited, Surya, 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 028 or email to iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in.

In case the concerned shareholders wish to claim the shares after transfer to IEPF Account, a separate application can be made to the IEPF Authority in Form IEPF-5, as prescribed under the Rules and the same is available at IEPF website i.e. www.iepf.gov.in.

Place: Coimbatore For Precot Limited
 Date: 28.05.2021 S. Kavitha
 Company Secretary

ASK Section, FI Wing, Head Office Annex, Gandhinagar, Bangalore-560009

TENDER NOTICE

Request for proposal for supply of UIDAI certified manpower, Hardware maintenance support & Software related support For Aadhaar Seva Kendras (Asks)

The details are published in the Bank's website:<http://www.canarabank.com//English/announcements/Tenders> and in CPPP website:<http://eprocure.gov.in//epublish/app> and eligible companies may submit their proposals on or before 18.06.2021. Further communications, Corrigendum and amendments, if any, will be hosted in Bank's website only.

Date: 29.05.2021 Sd/-
 Place: Bengaluru Dep General Manager

एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड SJVN Limited
 (भारत सरकार एवं हिमाचल प्रदेश सरकार का संयुक्त उपक्रम)
 (A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of H.P.)
 CIN No. L40101HP1988GOI008409

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)
Domestic Competitive Bidding (DCB)

1.0 SJVN Ltd. invites Tenders through e-tendering for "Procurement of Electro Mechanical Works of Dhaulasidh HEP (2x33) MW, situated on Beas River near Sanotu village in Hamirpur district of Himachal Pradesh (India)."

2.0 Last date for submission of online e-bid is upto **12.07.2021** at 13:00 hrs.

3.0 For detailed NIT and future amendment if any; please visit websites **www.sjvn.nic.in**, **<https://sjvn.abcprocure.com>** & **www.eprocure.gov.in** from **28.05.2021**.

GM (ECD),

Ph. No.: 0177-2660201,2660204
 elect.contracts@sjvn.nic.in

MCX
METAL & ENERGY
Trade with Trust

Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Square, CTS No. 255, Suren Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093.

www.mcxindia.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that **following Members** of Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd. have requested for surrender of their Membership of the Exchange:

Sr. No.	Name of the Member(s)	Member ID	SEBI Reg. No.	Timeline for Receiving Claims/ Complaints
1.	Alpha Commodity Private Limited	10690	INZ000033238	60 Days
2.	Progressive Comtrade Private Limited	31515	INZ000030831	60 Days
3.	Aum Commodity Services Private Limited	29600	INZ000050137	60 Days
4.	Paterson Commodities Private Limited	31420	INZ000075933	30 Days

Any client(s)/constituent(s) of the above referred Members, having any claim/dispute/complaint against these Members, arising out of the transactions executed on MCX platform, may lodge their claim within the timelines as provided in the above table, failing which, it shall be deemed that no claim exist against the above referred Members or such claim, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived. The complaints so lodged will be dealt with in accordance with the Bye-Laws, Rules and Business Rules of the Exchange.

The Client(s)/Constituent(s) may submit their claim on the online portal of the Exchange (<https://igrs.mcxindia.com>) or provide "Client Complaint Form" (available at www.mcxindia.com) in hard copy to Investor Services Department, Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Square, CTS No. 255, Suren Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093 or email it at grievance@mcxindia.com.

Upon surrender of Membership, the Authorised Person(s) (APs), if any, registered through these Members shall also cease to exist and therefore, such APs are not authorized henceforth to deal in that capacity.

For Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd.

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory – Membership Department

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 28, 2021

Kovilpatti Lakshmi Roller Flour Mills Limited
 (formerly KLRF Limited)

Regd. Office: 75/8, Benares Cape Road, Gangaikondan - 627352

Telephone: 0462-2486532 Fax: 0462-2486132 E-mail: ho@klrf.in Website: www.klrf.in

CIN: L15314TN1961PLC004674

Extract of audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Rs. in Lakhs

S.No	Particulars	Three months ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	6523.51	6043.91	5596.70	22480.80	23247.34
2.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	185.27	215.94	139.12	627.27	515.71
3.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	185.27	215.94	139.12	627.27	515.71
4.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	131.99	153.61	132.30	449.89	425.08
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	149.95	151.04	120.42	459.81	414.14
6.	Equity share capital	554.15	554.15	554.15	554.15	554.15
7.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	3621.28	NA	3161.47	3621.28	3161.47
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)					
a.Basic		2.38	2.77	2.39	8.12	7.67
b.Diluted		2.38	2.77	2.39	8.12	7.67

Notes:

- In accordance with SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, the above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May, 2021.
- The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of Rs.1.50/- per share (15%) for the year ended March 31, 2021.
- Figures for the previous quarter / period ended have been regrouped wherever necessary.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 and March 31,2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and unaudited published figures in respect of the financial results upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- The operations during the last quarter improved amidst the pandemic. However, sustainability of this positive trend in the next quarter remains uncertain due to the second wave and lockdown announced by State governments.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, on the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.klrf.in

for Kovilpatti Lakshmi Roller Flour Mills Limited
 Sharath Jagannathan
 Whole-time Director
 DIN - 07289411

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 28th May 2021

CAPRI GLOBAL
HOUSING FINANCE

CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

CIN - U65990MH2006PLC161153

Regd.Office : 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, Maharashtra, India
 e-mail:compliance@caprihome loans.com, Website : www.caprihome loans.com, Tel No. - +91 22 40888100 Fax No. - +91 22 40888170

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extracts of Financial Results for the Year ended March 31, 2021

(INR IN Millions)

Sl.No	Particulars	For the Half year ended March 31, 2021	For the Half year ended March 31, 2020	For the Year ended on March 31, 2021	For the Year ended on March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	872.30	722.48	1,617.53	1,378.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	246.28	178.17	427.86	311.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	246.28	178.17	427.86	311.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	197.05	149.33	334.48	243.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	197.78	149.89	334.77	243.22
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	607.14	607.14	607.14	607.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,042.92	1,708.18	2,042.92	1,708.18
8	Net worth	2,650.07	2,315.32	2,650.07	2,315.32
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	11,556.97	7,743.12	11,556.97	7,743.12
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
11	Debt Equity Ratio	4.36	3.34	4.36	3.34
12	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic (INR)	3.25	2.46	5.51	4.01
	Diluted (INR)	3.25	2.46	5.51	4.01
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.94	1.41	1.15	1.62
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.75	1.65	1.66	1.57

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.caprihome loans.com.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange - BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Capri Global Housing Finance Limited

Sd/-

(Rajesh Sharma)
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00020037

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 27, 2021

GENUS POWER INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : G-123, Sector-63, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh
 Corporate Office: SPL-3, RILCO Industrial Area, Sitapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan
 Ph.:0141-7102400/500, Fax: 0141-2770319, E-mail: cs@genus.in, Website: www.genuspowers.com, CIN: L51909UP1992PLC051997

(Rs. in Lakhs)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021									
S. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21
1	Total income from operations	19067.41	16878.02	24828.89	60859.73	106039.85	60859.73	106039.85	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3042.91	2751.17	3291.27	8241.42	13698.22	10095.63	11677.59	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3042.91	2751.17	3291.27	8241.42	13698.22	10095.63	11677.59	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2983.80	1790.38	2240.02	5115.64	9366.70	6859.64	7261.25	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2901.46	1812.11	1924.23	5,078.16	9,041.40	6,822.16	6,935.95	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2573.59	2573.59	2573.59	2573.59	2573.59	2573.59	2573.59	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	90880.00	85954.38	88157.49	81487.88	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face value of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)								
	Basic :	1.16	0.70	0.87	1.99	3.64	2.98	3.16	
	Diluted:	1.16	0.70	0.87	1.99	3.64	2.98	3.16	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.genuspowers.com and the Stock Exchange's websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The Company's Board has reviewed the total order book position of worth Rs. 930.52 crores (net of taxes)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

(Rajendra Kumar Agarwal)
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN- 00011127

Place: Jaipur
 Date : May 28, 2021

JTPM ATSALI LIMITED

CIN: U27320MH2018PLC304905

Registered Office: Grand Palladium, 6th Floor, 175 GST Road, Kolivry Village, MMRDA Area, Santacruz East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, India, 400098. Contact No: 022-62421454. Email ID: info@jtpmatsali.com | www.jtpmatsali.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Amount In thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2020	Mar 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	81,462	12,649	81,528	12,801
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,59,011)	(1,42,728)	(3,04,496)	(2,72,431)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,59,011)	(1,42,728)	(3,04,496)	(2,72,431)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,58,900)	(1,42,718)	(3,04,272)	(2,72,244)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,58,900)	(1,42,718)	(3,04,272)	(2,72,244)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	100	100	100	100
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	(7,24,550)	(4,20,278)
8	Net worth	-	-	(7,24,450)	(4,20,178)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	20,96,306	20,95,581
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Debt Equity Ratio (refer (iii) below)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)*				
	1. Basic:	(15,890.04)	(14,271.77)	(30,427.24)	(27,224.37)
	2. Diluted:	(15,890.04)	(14,271.77)	(30,427.24)	(27,224.37)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (refer (i) below)	(0.0007)	(0.0006)	(0.0011)	(0.0009)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

*As the network is negative, debt/equity ratio has not been computed. Notes.

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2021. The statutory auditors of the